
Information Session for Baltimore Regional Project-Based Voucher Program 2025 Request for Proposals #25V04
June 30, 2025 11:00 AM

Attendees
First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email City State Phone
Janet Abrahams Housing Authority of Baltimore City (HABC) CEO janet.abrahams@habc.org Baltimore. MD
Joe Buckley Green Street Housing joe@greenstreethousing.com Salisbury MD 410-443-4000
Noah Burgett The NRP Group Development Associate nburgett@nrpgroup.com Washington DC 202-734-6552
Pete Cimbolic Baltimore Regional Housing Partnership pcimbolic@brhp.org Baltimore MD
Alicia Corson Bon Secours Community Works Director of Housing & Community Development alicia_corson@bshsi.org Baltimore MD 410.294.9123
Adria Crutchfield Baltimore Regional Housing Partnership Executive Director acrutchfield@brhp.org Baltimore MD
Nicole Earle Dominion Real Estate & Community Development CEO nicole@dominionrealestate.co Baltimore MD
Crystal Gorham HCHC Director of Rental Assistance cgorham@househoward.org Columbia MD 443-518-7818
Kenyatta Green Baltimore County Executive Director Kgreen3@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County MD
Kevin Greenwell Harford County, Maryland kjgreenwell@harfordcountymd.gov Bel Air MD
Vicky Grim Homes for America vicky@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD
Genevieve Hanson H & H Realty Group genevieve@handhrealtygroup.com Baltimore MD 703-338-7155
Lanita Hillen Housing Commission of Anne Arundel County Executive Assistant & 504 Coordinator lmhillen@hcaac.org Glen Burnie MD 410-222-6200
Deepthi Jain Homes for America deepthi@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD 623-2010
Danielle Klapper HVPG Assoc Director of Asset Management danielle@hvpg.com New York City NY 609-235-8395
Rosalie MacGowan HVPG Asset Management rosalie@hvpg.com New York NY
Melissa Maddox-Evans Housing Authority City of Annapolis ED/CEO mmaddox-evans@hacamd.org Annapolis MD 410-267-8000
Chris Marshall The NRP Group cmarshall@nrpgroup.com Washington DC
France Matias JobRight Solutions LLC matiasf@jobrightsolutions.com Baltimore City MD
Grant Paschal Northern Real Estate Urban Ventures Assistant Development Manager gpaschal@nreuv.com Washington DC 404-966-4500
Dan Pontious Baltimore Metropolitan Council Housing Policy Coordinator dpontious@baltometro.org Baltimore MD 410-732-0500
Nikki Savoy Accessible Resources for Independence IL Program Manager nsavoy@arinow.org Glen Burnie MD
Honora Sutor Arundel Community Development Services, Inc. Chief Affordable Housing Officer hsutor@acdsinc.org Annapolis MD 410-222-3951


